16” MAX.
6” MIN.
2-3/8” D.
1-1/4” D. 7/8” D. 1-3/8”
MAX.
7-1/4”
4-7/8” 4”
6-3/8”

TABORET 
WIDESPREAD LAVATORY FAUCET
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Arch spout with Lever handles K-8215-4
Arch spout with T-handles K-8215-6
Arch spout without handles K-8215-K
Handles:
T K-16070-6
Vandal resistant T K-16070-6C
Lever K-16070-4
Vandal resistant lever K-16070-4C
Swirl lever K-16070-4A
Square K-16070-2
Handles, continued:
Ceramic, Islander�
polished chrome trim
K-16076-6P